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IN THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF WEBER COUNTY
STATE OF UTAH, OGDEN DEPARTMENT

CKS Prime Investments LLC

Plaintiff, NOTICE OF ENTRY OF FOREIGN
V. JUDGMENT
Daniel Flores and J Doe spouse Civil Number.

Defendant Judge:

Please take notice that the judgment entered by the Maricopa County Superior Court in
the State of Arizona, Case # CV2020-008863, in and for Maricopa County, on October 29, 2020,
has been filed in the Second Judicial District Court of Utah under the provisions of the UTAH
FOREIGN JUDGMENT ACT (UCA 78B-5-301). Under this act, this Judgment has the same

legal force and effect as a Judgment rendered by the Utah State District Court.

Address of the Judgment Creditor: Contact Information of Creditor's Attorney:
WEBBANK WEBBANK Gurstel Law Firm, P.C.

P.0. BOX 2856 Chadd A. Johnson (16291)
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23327 1275 E. Fort Union Blvd #116

Cottonwood Heights, UT 84047
877-344-4002

November 08, 2021 11:15 AM 10f2



MAILING CERTIFICATE

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing NOTICE OF
ENTRY OF FOREIGN JUDGMENT, postage prepaid, November 8th  , 2021, addressed
as follows:

DANIEL FLORES
2112 W 3300 S Apt H207
West Haven UT 84401

Deputy Clerk
Signature will appear at the top of the document.

November 08, 2021 11:15 AM E#3209166 Pg20f2



SECOND DISTRICT COURT - OGDEN
WEBER COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC ws. DANIEL FLORES
CASE NUMBER 216905382 Foreign Judgment

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
CAMILLE NEIDER

PARTIES
Plaintiff - CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC
Represented by: CHADD JOHNSON
Represented by: SPENCER LYTHGOE
Represented by: BRADLEY CLARK

Defendant - DANIEL FLORES

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Total Revenue Amount Due: 90.00
Amount Paid: 90.00
Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00
REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: JUDICIAL DOC
Original Amount Due: 35.00
Amended Amount Due: 35.00
Amount Paid: 35.00
Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00

REVENUE DETATIL - TYPE: CERTIFICATION

Original Amount Due: 5.00
Amended Amount Due: 5.00
Amount Paid: 5.00

Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00

REVENUE DETATIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Original Amount Due: 50.00
Amended Amount Due: 50.00
Amount Paid: 50.00

Amount Credit: 0.00
Balance: 0.00

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
11-04-2021 Filed: Affidavit/Declaration: of Last Enown Address
11-04-2021 Filed judgment: Foreign Judgment

01-12-2023 02:00 PM Page 1 of 2



CASE NUMBER:

216905382 Foreign Judgment

11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021
11-04-2021

11-08-2021
11-08-2021
12-09-2021
12-10-2021
04-25-2022
04-25-2022
04-29-2022

04-29-2022
04-29-2022
04-29-2022

Filed: Notice of Foreign Judgment (Proposed)
Case filed by efiler

Judge CAMILLE NEIDER assigned.

Note: discovery tier set to Exempt

Fee Account created Total Due: 35.00
JUDICIAL DOC Payment Received: 35.00
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Case disposition is Judgment

Disposition Judge is CAMILLE NEIDER

Filed: Notice of Foreign Judgment

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Fee Account created Total Due: 5.00
CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 5.00
Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment

Filed: Writ of Continuing Garnishment (Proposed)

Issued: Writ of Continuing Garnishment
Clerk HEATHER GREEN

Fee Account created Total Due: 50.00

GARNISHMENT Payment Received: 50.00

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

01-12-2023 02:00 PM
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Party Details

All Parties

Case Number | Case Type | Party Name Party Type | Birth Date | Address Address2 | City State | Zip Code

216905382 FJ DANIEL FLORES DEF 2112 W'33005 WEST HAVEN uT 84401
APT H207
1275 E FORT

CKS PRIME COTTONWOOD

216905382 F) INVESTMENTS LLC PLA UNION BLVD HEIGHTS ut 84047
SUITE 116

Debtors

Party Name SSN Country Driver License # Driver License State Business Phone Fax # Pro Se

There are no debtors.
Creditors
Party Name

There are no creditors.
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